
2.01 (0.78, 5.17)

1.31 (0.06, 30.43)

2.10 (0.78, 5.65)

Odds ratio 
(95% CI)

100.00

9.03

90.97

Weight 
(%)

.06 32

Follow-up
(years)

2

2

Outcome

Subsequent injury after ACL 
 reconstruction 
Falstrom 2021 (Side hop) 

van Melick 2021 (Side hop) 

Overall (I2 = 0.0%, p = 0.779)

Decreased odds         Increased odds

Successful outcome Unsuccessful outcome

≥90% <90%
LSI% (n) LSI% (n) 

≥90% <90%

52

63

17

36

2

22

0

6

1
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