Outcome	Follow-up (years)	Successful outcome LSI% (n)	Unsuccessful outcom LSI% (n)	ne Odds ratio (95% CI)	Weight (%)			
Subsequent injury after ACL reconstruction		≥90% <90%	≥90% <90%					
Falstrom 2021 (Side hop)	2	63 36	22 6	2.10 (0.78, 5.65)	90.97	_	•	
van Melick 2021 (Side hop)	2	52 17	2 0	1.31 (0.06, 30.43)	9.03			—
Overall (1² = 0.0%, p = 0.779)				2.01 (0.78, 5.17)	100.00	-		
					.06	ī	1	32
								
						Decreased odds	Increased odds	